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Lighting Distribution Diagram

C Plane Distribution Diagram
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3D Light Intensity Distribution Modal

3D Light Intensity Distribution Modal

Curves: 3D Model Fixture Vert. HUD Hori. HUD
View Angles: Orient:0 Tilt:0 Roll:0 Spin:0
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Zonal Flux Tabulation

0.0-5.0 62.64 62.64 1.74 1.74
5.0-10.0 184.06 246.70 5.12 6.86
10.0-15.0 295.01 541.71 8.20 15.06
15.0-20.0 387.08 928.79 10.76 25.81
20.0-25.0 448.27 1377.06 12.46 38.27
25.0-30.0 468.17 1845.23 13.01 51.29
30.0-35.0 447.48 2292.71 12.44 63.72
35.0-40.0 394.62 2687.33 10.97 74.69
40.0-45.0 319.64 3006.97 8.88 83.58
45.0-50.0 238.63 3245.60 6.63 90.21
50.0-55.0 160.90 3406.51 4.47 94.68
55.0-60.0 89.98 3496.49 2.50 97.18
60.0-65.0 37.31 3533.80 1.04 98.22
65.0-70.0 11.30 3545.10 0.31 98.53
70.0-75.0 4.56 3549.66 0.13 98.66
75.0-80.0 3.54 3553.20 0.10 98.76
80.0-85.0 2.94 3556.14 0.08 98.84
85.0-90.0 1.36 3557.51 0.04 98.88
90.0-95.0 0.00 3557.51 0.00 98.88
95.0-100.0 0.00 3557.51 0.00 98.88
100.0-105.0 0.05 3557.55 0.00 98.88
105.0-110.0 0.42 3557.97 0.01 98.89
110.0-115.0 1.11 3559.08 0.03 98.92
115.0-120.0 1.87 3560.95 0.05 98.97
120.0-125.0 2.61 3563.56 0.07 99.04
125.0-130.0 3.27 3566.83 0.09 99.14
130.0-135.0 3.80 3570.62 0.11 99.24
135.0-140.0 4.15 3574.77 0.12 99.36
140.0-145.0 4.28 3579.05 0.12 99.48
145.0-150.0 4.21 3583.26 0.12 99.59
150.0-155.0 3.96 3587.22 0.11 99.70
155.0-160.0 3.54 3590.76 0.10 99.80
160.0-165.0 2.97 3593.73 0.08 99.88
165.0-170.0 2.27 3595.99 0.06 99.95
170.0-175.0 1.43 3597.43 0.04 99.99
175.0-180.0 0.49 3597.92 0.01 100.00
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Rectangle ISO Lighting Intensity Diagram

ISO Lighting Intensity Curve

Curves:
unit:cd
[IMax]    =2634.571

Maximum Light Intensity(cd): 2634.57
Maximum Cand.@Angle: H=0.0°,V=0.0°
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Plane ISO-Illuminance Diagram

Plane ISO-Illuminance Curve

Curves:
unit:lx
[EMax]    =292.730

Working Plane Luminaire Mounting Height(m): 3.00
Working Plane Maximum Illuminance(lx): 292.73
   Working Plane Maximum Illuminance Position(d/h):H0.0 V0.0

[EMax*90%]=263.457
[EMax*80%]=234.184
[EMax*70%]=204.911
[EMax*60%]=175.638
[EMax*50%]=146.365
[EMax*40%]=117.092
[EMax*30%]=87.819
[EMax*20%]=58.546
[EMax*10%]=29.273
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3D Plane ISO Illuminance Diagram

3D Plane Illuminance Modal

Curves: 3D Model 90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 30% 20% 10%
View Angles(deg): 0 Height(m): 3.0 Distance(m): 10.0
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Space ISO Illuminance Diagram

Space ISO Illuminance Curve

Curves:
unit:lx
[EMax]   =2634.571

   Space Plane Maximum Illuminance and @Angle:2634.57,0.0deg
   Plane Maximum Lighting Intensity and @Angle:2634.571cd,0eg

[EMax*90%]=2371.114
[EMax*80%]=2107.657
[EMax*70%]=1844.200
[EMax*60%]=1580.743
[EMax*50%]=1317.286
[EMax*40%]=1053.828
[EMax*30%]=790.371
[EMax*20%]=526.914
[EMax*10%]=263.457
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Illuminance-Distance Diagram

Illuminance-Distance Curve

1.0 2634.57 1.439
2161.12

2.0 658.64 2.879
540.28

3.0 292.73 4.318
240.12

Beam Angle:71.5
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Indoor Luminance Limiting Curves

Luminous Size: Length(m)=0.220 Width(m)=0.220 Height(m)=0.100 Area(m^2)=0.070400
Luminous Type: Without Luminous Side
Luminous Curves: C0-C180 Color: C90-C270 Color: 
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Indoor Budgetary Estimate Table

Parameters1: Rhocc = 0.7 Rhow = 0.5 Rhofc = 0.2 LLF = 0.8
Parameters2: Rhocc = 0.5 Rhow = 0.3 Rhofc = 0.2 LLF = 0.8
Average Illuminance(lx): 100 Cavity Height: H1(m) = 2
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Indoor Coefficient of Utilization Table
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Unified  Glare Rating Table
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Candela Tabulation
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